
 
 
DFA Representatives in Departments/Units/Schools 

Effective July 1, 2025 

Agriculture 

1. Animal Science and Aquaculture Scott Jeffrey, Younes Miar 
Sarah Stewart-Clark, Bruce Rathgeber 

2. Business and Social Sciences Iona Green, Kathleen Kevany 

3. Engineering  

4. Plant, Food and Environmental Sciences Agnieszka Lesanko 

Architecture and Planning 

5. Architecture  

6. Planning  

Arts and Social Sciences 

7. Classics Seth Sanders 

8. English Andrew Brown 

9. French Jasmina Milicevic 

10. German  

11. History Kassandra Luciuk 

12. International Development Studies Theresa Ulicki 

13. Performing Arts Jacob Caines 

14. Philosophy  

15. Political Science Brian Bow 

16. Russian  

17. Sociology and Social Anthropology  

18. Spanish and Latin American Studies  

College of Sustainability 

19. College of Sustainability Laurel Schut 

Computer Science 

20. Computer Science  

Counselling and Psychological Services 

21. Counselling and Psychological Services  

Dentistry 

22. Dental Hygiene Andrea Ward 

Engineering 



 
 

23. Civil and Resource Hany El-Naggar 

24. Electrical  

25. Mathematics and Internetworking Muhammad Raza 

26. Industrial Michael David de Souza Dutra 

27. Mechanical Not putting a rep forward 

28. Process and Applied  

29. Biomedical Engineering  

Health 

30. Health Administration  

31. Health Sciences  

32. Communication Sciences and Disorders Janet Ingles 

33. Nursing Nadine Ezzedine 

34. Occupational Therapy Diane MacKenzie 

35. Pharmacy Oluwatoyin Adeleke 

36. Physiotherapy Adria Quigley 

37. Social Work Catrina Brown, Raluca Bejan 

38. Health and Human Performance Michel Ladouceur 

Law 

39. Law  

Libraries 

40. Libraries Roger Gillis 

Management 

41. Accountancy Shannon Lin 

42. Finance  

43. Information Science Colin Conrad 

44. Leadership and Organization Christopher Bennett 

45. Management Science and Info Systems Bo Yu 

46. Marketing Thomas Koo 

47. Public and International Affairs Stephane Mechoulan 

48. Strategy, Entrepreneurship, Intern’l Bus. Albert James 

Medicine 

49. Biochemistry and Molecular Biology Shawn Xiong 

50. Medical Neuroscience  

51. Microbiology and Immunology Francesca Di Cara 

52. Pharmacology (rep in NB) Keith Brunt 



 
 

 

 

53. Physiology and Biophysics Stefan Kruger 

Open Learning and Career Development 

54. OLCD  

Science 

55. Biology  

56. Chemistry  

57. Earth and Environmental Sciences Mike Young 

58. Economics  

59. Marine Affairs Programme Hannah Harrison 

60. Mathematics and Statistics Jason Brown 

61. Oceanography  

62. Physics & Atmospheric Science Simon De Vet 

63. Psychology and Neuroscience Sean MacKinnon 

64. Resource and Environmental Studies Tony Walker 



 
 
Seth.sanders@dal.ca 

Andrew.brown@dal.ca 

milicevj@gmail.com 

Luciuk@dal.ca 

ulickit@dal.ca 

jc424703@dal.ca 

lr939985@dal.ca 

Jamie@cs.dal.ca 

wardal@dal.ca 

hany.elnaggar@Dal.Ca 

hraza@dal.ca 

mc808922@dal.ca 

Rebecca.Affoo@dal.ca 

Nadine.Ezzeddine@Dal.Ca 

Diane.MacKenzie@Dal.Ca 

OAdeleke@dal.ca 

adriaquigley@Dal.Ca 

catrinagbrown@yahoo.ca 
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Christopher.Bennett@dal.ca 

Bo.Yu@dal.ca 

tom.kb.koo@dal.ca 

s.mechoulan@Dal.Ca 

Albert.James@Dal.Ca 

dicara@dal.ca 

Keith.brunt@dal.ca 

stefan.krueger@dal.ca 

hannah.harrison@dal.ca 

Jason.Brown@dal.ca 

sdevet@dal.ca 

mackinnon.sean@Dal.Ca 

trwalker@dal.ca 
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